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PROPOSED STORM DRAINAGE AREA BOUNDARY

PROPOSED STORM MANHOLE / SEWER
AND FLOW DIRECTION

PROPOSED ROAD CATCHBASIN

REAR YARD CATCH BASIN

CATCH BASIN MANHOLE

MAJOR SYSTEM FLOW ROUTE

MAX STATIC PONDING LIMITS

100-YR PONDING LIMITS

STORM MANHOLE TABLE

100YR
MANHOLE ID | S'ZE | TIGELEV | INVERT cD DESION FLow | 100YR HEAD
(mm) (m) (m) (m)
(L/s)
NW=90.65
CBMH1 1200mm@ | 9215 | SW=90.28 T('\E/'\ég'?é;'é'g;: 5.9 2.08
NE=90.28
PONDING

PONDING ID

STRUCTURE

100 YEAR
PONDING ELEVATION

100 YEAR
PONDING DEPTH (m)

100 YEAR +20%
PONDING ELEVATION

100 YEAR + 20%

MAX STATIC

PONDING DEPTH (m) | PONDING ELEVATION

MAX STATIC
PONDING DEPTH (m)

P1

CBMH1

92.36

0.21

92.40

0.25

92.40

0.25
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P2 CB1 92.36 0.16 92.40 0.20 92.42 0.22

P3 L2 92.36 0.11 92.40 0.15 92.48 0.23
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